FSU Research Foundation

SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY21
( Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020)

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

College of Arts & Sciences

College Share
Department Share

Biological Science

Chemistry & Biochemistry

Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu

English

EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci

Inst of Molecular Biophysics

Mathematics

Philosophy

Physics Sponsored Projects

Psychology

Scientific Computing

Total Department Share

College of Comm & Information

College Share
Department Share

School of Comm Sci & Disorders
School of Library & Info Studi
Total Department Share
College of Criminology & Crim

College Share
Department Share
Criminology & Crim Jst

Total Department Share

College of Education

College Share
Department Share

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION
Tuesday, June 22, 2021

% TOTAL
16.96% $25,447
25% $6,362
75% $19,085
11.67% $2,227
35.90% $6,851
16.01% $3,056
1.25% $239
17.22% $3,287
5.01% $957
4.92% $940
2.12% $405
0.11% $22
5.59% $1,068
0.18% $34
100.00% $19,085
1.42% $2,133
25% $533
75% $1,600
99.68% $1,595
0.32% S5
100.00% $1,600
0.08% $127
25% $32
75% $95
100.00% $95
100.00% $95
1.95% $2,927
25% $732
75% $2,195
$150,000

Page 1 of 4



COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT
COE Office of Research

Edu Leadership & Policy Stds
School of Teacher Education
Sport & Recreation Management
Total Department Share
College of Engineering

College Share
Department Share

Chemical & Biomed Engineering
Civil & Environmental Engineer
Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts
Electrical & Computer Engineer
Industrial & Manufacturing Eng
Mechanical Engineering

Total Department Share

College of Human Sciences

College Share
Department Share

Family & Child Sciences
Hum Sci Family Institute
Human Sciences Dean
Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci
Total Department Share
College of Medicine

College Share
Department Share

Autism Institute

Medical Humanities & Soc Sci
Medicine Biomedical Sciences
Medicine Dean

Total Department Share

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION
Tuesday, June 22, 2021

%
48.59%

48.47%
2.82%
0.12%

100.00%

3.84%

25%

75%
1.45%

27.51%
14.79%
4.23%
3.66%
48.36%

100.00%
5.43%
25%

75%
10.43%

14.21%
7.00%
68.37%

100.00%
12.62%

25%

75%
2.12%

9.45%
88.41%
0.02%

100.00%

TOTAL

$1,067

$1,064

$62

$3
$2,195

$5,763

$1,441
$4,322
$63

$1,189
$639
$183
$158
$2,090
$4,322
$8,147

$2,037
$6,110
$637

$868
$427
$4,177
$6,110
$18,926

$4,731
$14,194
$301

$1,341
$12,550
$2

$14,194

$150,000
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

College of Nursing

College Share
Department Share

Nursing

Total Department Share

College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol

College Share
Department Share

Demography & Population Health
Economics
FL Center for Public Managment
Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol
Sociology
Urban & Regional Planning
Total Department Share
College of Social Work

College Share
Department Share

Inst for Justice Res & Devt
Social Work
Total Department Share
Moran School Entrepreneurship

College Share
Department Share

Moran School Entrepreneurship
Retail Merch & Prod Dev
Total Department Share
VP Research

College Share
Department Share

Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr
Applied Superconductivity Ctr

Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION
Tuesday, June 22, 2021

% TOTAL
2.50% $3,746
25% $937
75% $2,810
100.00% $2,810
100.00% $2,810
0.59% $892
25% $223
75% $669
47.24% $316
5.14% $34
37.11% $248
6.44% $43
0.72% S5
3.36% $22
100.00% $669
1.70% $2,550
25% $638
75% $1,913
60.34% $1,154
39.66% $759
100.00% $1,913
0.63% $941
25% $235
75% $706
18.59% $131
81.41% $575
100.00% $706
52.27% $78,403
25% $19,601
75% $58,802
0.09% $52
6.61% $3,888
7.63% $4,486
$150,000
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

Ctr for Advanced Power Systems
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly
Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent
FL Conflict Resolution Consort
FL Ctr for Interactive Media
FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch

FL Ctr for Reading Research
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab
High-Performance Materials
Learning Systems Institute
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab
WFSU TV

Total Department Share

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION
Tuesday, June 22, 2021

%
18.73%

0.89%
0.12%
21.22%
0.12%
6.68%
0.33%
10.60%
0.55%
0.13%
6.17%
17.25%
2.89%

100.00%

TOTAL
$11,015

$521
$71
$12,477
$68
$3,928
$194
$6,234
$321
$78
$3,627
$10,140
$1,700

$58,802

$150,000
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