FSU Research Foundation SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY21

(Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020)

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
College of Arts & Sciences	16.96%	\$25,447
College Share	25%	\$6,362
Department Share	75 %	\$19,085
Biological Science	11.67%	\$2,227
Chemistry & Biochemistry	35.90%	\$6,851
Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu	16.01%	\$3,056
English	1.25%	\$239
EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci	17.22%	\$3,287
Inst of Molecular Biophysics	5.01%	\$957
Mathematics	4.92%	\$940
Philosophy	2.12%	\$405
Physics Sponsored Projects	0.11%	\$22
Psychology	5.59%	\$1,068
Scientific Computing	0.18%	\$34
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$19,085
College of Comm & Information	1.42%	\$2,133
College Share	25%	\$533
Department Share	75 %	\$1,600
School of Comm Sci & Disorders	99.68%	\$1,595
School of Library & Info Studi	0.32%	\$5
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$1,600
College of Criminology & Crim	0.08%	\$127
College Share	25%	\$32
Department Share	75 %	\$95
Criminology & Crim Jst	100.00%	\$95
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$95
College of Education	1.95%	\$2,927
College Share	25%	\$732
Department Share	75%	\$2,195
TOTAL DISTRIBUTION		\$150,000

Tuesday, June 22, 2021 Page 1 of 4

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
COE Office of Research	48.59%	\$1,067
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds	48.47%	\$1,064
School of Teacher Education	2.82%	\$62
Sport & Recreation Management	0.12%	\$3
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$2,195
College of Engineering	3.84%	\$5,763
College Share	25%	\$1,441
Department Share	75%	\$4,322
Chemical & Biomed Engineering	1.45%	\$63
Civil & Environmental Engineer	27.51%	\$1,189
Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts	14.79%	\$639
Electrical & Computer Engineer	4.23%	\$183
Industrial & Manufacturing Eng	3.66%	\$158
Mechanical Engineering	48.36%	\$2,090
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$4,322
College of Human Sciences	5.43%	\$8,147
College of Human Sciences College Share	5.43% 25%	\$8,147 \$2,037
-		
College Share	25%	\$2,037
College Share Department Share	25% 75%	\$2,037 \$6,110
College Share Department Share Family & Child Sciences	25% 75% 10.43%	\$2,037 \$6,110 \$637
College Share Department Share Family & Child Sciences Hum Sci Family Institute	25% 75% 10.43% 14.21%	\$2,037 \$6,110 \$637 \$868
College Share Department Share Family & Child Sciences Hum Sci Family Institute Human Sciences Dean	25% 75% 10.43% 14.21% 7.00%	\$2,037 \$6,110 \$637 \$868 \$427
College Share Department Share Family & Child Sciences Hum Sci Family Institute Human Sciences Dean Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci	25% 75% 10.43% 14.21% 7.00% 68.37%	\$2,037 \$6,110 \$637 \$868 \$427 \$4,177
College Share Department Share Family & Child Sciences Hum Sci Family Institute Human Sciences Dean Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci Total Department Share	25% 75% 10.43% 14.21% 7.00% 68.37% 100.00%	\$2,037 \$6,110 \$637 \$868 \$427 \$4,177 \$6,110
College Share Department Share Family & Child Sciences Hum Sci Family Institute Human Sciences Dean Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci Total Department Share College of Medicine	25% 75% 10.43% 14.21% 7.00% 68.37% 100.00% 12.62%	\$2,037 \$6,110 \$637 \$868 \$427 \$4,177 \$6,110 \$18,926
College Share Department Share Family & Child Sciences Hum Sci Family Institute Human Sciences Dean Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci Total Department Share College of Medicine College Share	25% 75% 10.43% 14.21% 7.00% 68.37% 100.00% 12.62% 25%	\$2,037 \$6,110 \$637 \$868 \$427 \$4,177 \$6,110 \$18,926 \$4,731
College Share Department Share Family & Child Sciences Hum Sci Family Institute Human Sciences Dean Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci Total Department Share College of Medicine College Share Department Share	25% 75% 10.43% 14.21% 7.00% 68.37% 100.00% 12.62% 25% 75%	\$2,037 \$6,110 \$637 \$868 \$427 \$4,177 \$6,110 \$18,926 \$4,731 \$14,194
College Share Department Share Family & Child Sciences Hum Sci Family Institute Human Sciences Dean Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci Total Department Share College of Medicine College Share Department Share Autism Institute	25% 75% 10.43% 14.21% 7.00% 68.37% 100.00% 12.62% 25% 75% 2.12%	\$2,037 \$6,110 \$637 \$868 \$427 \$4,177 \$6,110 \$18,926 \$4,731 \$14,194 \$301
College Share Department Share Family & Child Sciences Hum Sci Family Institute Human Sciences Dean Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci Total Department Share College of Medicine College Share Department Share Autism Institute Medical Humanities & Soc Sci	25% 75% 10.43% 14.21% 7.00% 68.37% 100.00% 12.62% 25% 75% 2.12% 9.45%	\$2,037 \$6,110 \$637 \$868 \$427 \$4,177 \$6,110 \$18,926 \$4,731 \$14,194 \$301 \$13,341

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION \$150,000

Tuesday, June 22, 2021 Page 2 of 4

COLLEGE,	/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
College o	f Nursing	2.50%	\$3,746
College Share		25%	\$937
Departm	nent Share	75%	\$2,810
	Nursing	100.00%	\$2,810
-	Total Department Share	100.00%	\$2,810
College o	f Soc Sci & Pub Pol	0.59%	\$892
College S	Share	25%	\$223
Departm	nent Share	75%	\$669
	Demography & Population Health	47.24%	\$316
	Economics	5.14%	\$34
	FL Center for Public Managment	37.11%	\$248
	Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol	6.44%	\$43
	Sociology	0.72%	\$5
	Urban & Regional Planning	3.36%	\$22
	Total Department Share	100.00%	\$669
College o	of Social Work	1.70%	\$2,550
College S	Share	25%	\$638
Departm	nent Share	75%	\$1,913
	Inst for Justice Res & Devt	60.34%	\$1,154
	Social Work	39.66%	\$759
-	Total Department Share	100.00%	\$1,913
Moran So	chool Entrepreneurship	0.63%	\$941
College S	Share	25%	\$235
Departm	nent Share	75%	\$706
	Moran School Entrepreneurship	18.59%	\$131
	Retail Merch & Prod Dev	81.41%	\$575
	Total Department Share	100.00%	\$706
VP Resea	ırch	52.27%	\$78,403
College S	Share	25%	\$19,601
Departm	nent Share	75%	\$58,802
	Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr	0.09%	\$52
	Applied Superconductivity Ctr	6.61%	\$3,888
	Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion	7.63%	\$4,486
OTAL DIST	RIBUTION		\$150,000

Tuesday, June 22, 2021 Page 3 of 4

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems	18.73%	\$11,015
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly	0.89%	\$521
Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed	0.12%	\$71
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent	21.22%	\$12,477
FL Conflict Resolution Consort	0.12%	\$68
FL Ctr for Interactive Media	6.68%	\$3,928
FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch	0.33%	\$194
FL Ctr for Reading Research	10.60%	\$6,234
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab	0.55%	\$321
High-Performance Materials	0.13%	\$78
Learning Systems Institute	6.17%	\$3,627
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab	17.25%	\$10,140
WFSU TV	2.89%	\$1,700
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$58,802

\$150,000 **TOTAL DISTRIBUTION**